
 

Bariatric Program Seminar 
Elmhurst Memorial Hospital 

Virtual Seminars 

Date Time 

Monday 1/13/25 & 1/20/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 2/10/25 & 2/17/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 3/10/25 & 3/17/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 4/14/25 & 4/21/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 5/12/25 & 5/19/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 6/9/25 & 6/16/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 7/14/25 & 7/21/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 8/11/25 & 8/18/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 9/8/25 & 9/15/25 

 

6:00 – 7:30 PM 

Monday 10/13/25 & 10/20/25 6:00 – 7:30 PM 

 

Monday 11/10/25 & 11/17/25 6:00 – 7:30 PM 

 

Monday 12/8/25 & 12/15/25 6:00 – 7:30 PM 

 

 

Registration is required.  Online: www.healthydriven.com/wellness-events 

By phone:  Edward 630-527-6363 or Elmhurst 331-221-2273 

http://www.healthydriven.com/wellness-events

